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Creating opportunity for our esteemed Clients and our Employees has been a 

founding principal of SISA Group since we began in 1994. 

By seeking innovative ways to address our Clients business Challenges, we have 

established a solid reputation as a leader in providing Total Security Solution 

Provider.  

To further this aim, we have launched our Electronic Security Division on a Pan 

India basis to strengthen our stand as a “Total Security Solution Provider”. We are 

now providing CCTV Cameras, Access Control System, Bio-metric Attendance 

System and Video Door Phones.  As a part of our National Security and Safety 

practice SISA Offers its Clients the proven experience and strength of Resources 

Vital in developing realistic security solutions for a sustainable future. We look 

forward to continuing our legacy of innovations delivered with integrity to meet 

the Security need of our Clients nationally. 

 

 

Mr. Rajesh Paul 

Chief Operating Officer 

SISA GROUP 
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Sr. No. 

  

Appointments  

 

01. 

  

Mr. Jitesh Patel has been appointed as Office Executive from 

1st July 2011 at Surat Branch. 

 

02. 

 

  

Mr. Kamlesh Savaliya has been appointed as Office Executive 

from 21st July 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 

03. 

  

Mr. Amritesh Kumar Pathak has been appointed as Operations 

Officer from 1st August 2011 at Surat Branch. 

 

05. 

  

Mr. Manohar Borse has been appointed as Office Executive-

ERS from 6th August 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 

06. 

  

Mr. Gyanendra S. Pandey has been appointed as Training 

Officer From 13th August 2011 at Corporate Office. 

 

07. 

  

Mr. Jay Singh has been appointed as Operation Officer from 

2nd September 2011 at Mumbai Branch. 

 

08. 

  

Mr. Amrendrakumar Putta has been appointed as Senior 

Manager-ED from 20th September 2011 at Corporate Office. 
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09. 

  

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar has been appointed as Senior Manager 

Operation from 22nd September 2011 at 

        

      10. 

  

  

Mr. Hiren Parmar has been appointed as HR Executive from 

26th September 2011 at Corporate Office. 
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SR # COMPANY NAME 

 

 

BRANCH 

 

 

 

1 

 

ENNORE CARGO CONTAINER TERMINAL PVT. LTD. 

 

 

CHENNAI BRANCH 

 

2 

 

GOKUL REFOILS & SOLVENT LTD. 

 

GANDHIDHAM 

BRANCH 

 

3 JEWEL GOLDI 

 

SURAT BRANCH 

 

4 

 

COLORS TRENDZ 

 

 

SURAT BRANCH 

 

5 

 

JAGANNATH INTERNANTIONAL MANAGEMENT 

SCHOOL 

 

 

NEW DELHI BHANCH 

 

6 

 

SIDH SHILA CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED 

 

 

SURAT BRNCH 
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     7 

 

FEDRAL BANK LIMITED 

 

BANGLORE BRANCH 

 

8 

 

ASHIRWAD RESENDENCY SURAT BRANCH 

 

9 

 

BAHUBALI PRINTS PVT. LTD. SURAT BRANCH 

 

10 

 

VIJAY SALES MUMBAI BRANCH 

 

11 

 

VALSON INDUSTRIES LTD. VAPI BRANCH 

 

12 

 

SARIN TECHNOLOGIES SURAT BRANCH 
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Sr. Name of Unit/Branch  No. of 

Guards                          

   From      TO Name of Trg 

Officer 

Remarks 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Valson Industries Ltd, Vapi 

M.T.B. Hostel, Surat 

Lokhart Hospital, Surat 

Torrent Power Ltd. Surat 

Keshav Creation, Surat 

SML, Surat 

Eagle Fibres, Surat 

Rangila Park, Surat 

Shyamal & Shyamal, Surat 

Sahaj Super Store, surat 

Auto Motive, surat 

GSEG Ltd. Surat 

Ritika Embroidery, Surat 

Acalmar Oil & Fats Ltd., 

Kakinada 

08 

04 

10 

31 

04 

09 

06 

06 

03 

06 

03 

22 

15 

34 

14/07/2011 

05/07/2011 

12/07/2011 

26/07/2011 

09/07/2011 

27/07/2011 

07/07/2011 

29/06/2011 

23/07/2011 

02/07/2011 

28/06/2011 

19/07/2011 

25/07/2011 

21/07/2011 

16/07/2011 

06/07/2011 

12/07/2011 

29/07/2011 

11/07/2011 

29/07/2011 

11/07/2011 

01/07/2011 

26/07/2011 

06/07/2011 

01/07/2011 

22/07/2011 

29/07/2011 

28/07/2011 

Chitrangad Singh 

Chitrangad Singh 

Chitrangad Singh 

Chitrangad Singh 

Chitrangad Singh 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Ajay Tiwari 

Reeturaj 

 

Excellent 

Excellent 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Excellent 

excellent 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Excellent 
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Sr. Name of Unit/Branch  No. of 

Guards                          

   From      TO Name of Trg 

Officer 

Remarks 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Hotel  Gateway 

SML 

MTB 

Colors 

Shivangi 

Asian Star 

ESSAR Steel 

Armo Synthesis 

Hotel  Gateway 

AWL Manthralayam 

ITW  Vapi 

Eagle Group 

Sahaj Super Store 

Eagle group 

Lokhart Hospital 

Vijay Sales 

Bahubali 

19 

13 

04 

07 

04 

13 

75 

12 

19 

22 

11 

06 

06 

06 

12 

05 

05 

01/08/2011 

05/08/2011 

01/08/2011 

01/08/2011 

01/08/2011 

03/08/2011 

05/08/2011 

04/08/2011 

13/08/2011 

10/08/2011 

13/08/2011 

17/08/2011 

10/08/2011 

01/08/2011 

24/08/2011 

16/08/2011 

19/08/2011 

03/08/2011 

16/08/2011 

03/08/2011 

03/08/2011 

03/08/2011 

06/08/2011 

10/08/2011 

05/08/2011 

15/08/2011 

15/08/2011 

19/08/2011 

20/08/2011 

12/08/2011 

08/08/2011 

27/08/2011 

18/08/2011 

23/08/2011 

 

Ajay Kumar Tiwari 

Gyanendra Pandey 

Chitrangad Singh 

Gyanendra Pandey 

Gyanendra Pandey 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Ajay Kumar Tiwari 

Chitrangad Singh 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Chitrangad Singh 

Ajay Kumar Tiwari 

Gyanendra Pandey 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

Shaikh Ajaj 

 

 

 

Excellent  

Good 

Good 

Excellent  

Excellent  

Good 

Good 

Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Excellent 

Good 

Good 

Good 

Good 
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Sr. 
No. 

Name of Unit No. Of 
Guards 

From To Name of Training 
Officer 

Remarks 

1 Asian star 
 

12 29/08/2011 03/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Excellent 

2 Sahaj Super Store 
 

05 09/09/2011 13/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Excellent 

3 Samal & Samal 
 

03 23/09/2011 26/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Good 

4 Next Creation 
 

02 23/09/2011 26/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Good 

5 Vijay Sales 
 

05 15/09/2011 17/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Excellent 

6 Sarin Technology 
 

04 19/09/2011 21/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Satisfactory  

7 Tulshi Art 
 

04 19/09/2011 21/09/2011 Gyanendra Pandey Excellent 

8 MTB Hostel 
 

04 15/09/2011 17/09/2011 Gyanendra Pandey Excellent 

9 HDFC Bank 
 

03 12/09/2011 14/09/2011 Gyanendra Pandey Excellent 

10 ARMO Synth. 
 

14 23/09/2011 26/09/2011 Gyanendra Pandey Good 

11 Keshav Creation 
 

03 23/09/2011 24/09/2011 Gyanendra Pandey Satisfactory 

12 Dove Advertise 
  

02 22/09/2011 22/09/2011 Gyanendra Pandey Good 

13 AWL Manthralyam 
 

26 08/09/2011 16/09/2011 Chitrangad Singh Good 

14 Acalmar Oils Kakinada 
 

34 17/08/2011 25/08/2011 Chitrangad Singh Good 

15 Salarpuriya Silver wood 
 

11 27/08/2011 02/09/2011 Chitrangad Singh Good 

16 IIM Bangalore 
 

62 02/09/2011 12/09/2011 Chitrangad Singh Good 

17 Vidyut Corporation 
 

06 29/08/2011 02/09/2011 Ajay Tiwari Excellent 

18 Micro Ink 
 

47 03/09/2011 06/09/2011 Ajay Tiwari Good 

19 Uttam Galva 
 

95 19/09/2011 26/09/2011 Ajay Tiwari Satisfactory 

20 Gujarat Wood Lamb 
 

06 27/09/2011 27/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Good 

21 Gujarat Color Lamb 04 28/09/2011 28/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Good 

22 Gujarat Wood Product 04 29/09/2011 29/09/2011 Shaikh Ajaj Good 

23 HDFC Bank ATM (Delhi 
Branch) 

42 26/09/2011 30/09/2011 Chitrangad Singh Excellent 
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JULY 

SR 
NO 

EVENT 
DATE 

EVENT 
PERIOD 

EVENT NAME MAN 
POWER 

1 7/7/2011 1 DAY GATEWAY ZNMD PROMO 6 

2 7/8/2011 1 DAY MARRIGA FUNCTION 3 

3 7/17/2011 1 DAY VIRALBHAI SHREYA GHOSAL 110 

4 7/22/2011 3 DAYS PRANAVBHAI  49 

5 7/22/2011 3 DAYS SURAT DREAMS 30 

6 7/27/2011 1 DAY DYNOMO ENTERTAINMENT 4 

AUGUST 

SR 
NO 

EVENT 
DATE 

EVENT 
PERIOD 

EVENT NAME MAN 
POWER 

1 8/7/2011 1 DAY FRIENDSHIP DAY PARTY RANVIJAY 30 

2 8/11/2011 4 DAY KAILASH SWEET 26 

3 8/7/2011 4 DAY SHANTI JEWELLERS 4 

4 8/17/2011 2 DAYS N-MART MEDIA PVT LTD 95 

5 8/15/2011 1 DAY CHIRAGBHAI 4 

6 8/16/2011 1 DAY REYMOND SHOWROOM 4 

7 8/22/2011 2 DAYS PUNJABI SAMAJ 16 

SEPTEMBER 

SR 
NO 

EVENT 
DATE 

EVENT 
PERIOD 

EVENT NAME MAN 
POWER 

1 9/3/2011 1 DAY RAVI NANGALIA DJ PARTY 6 

2 9/3/2011 3 DAY 
KUSHAK KOTHARI JEWELLERY 

EXHIBITION 18 

3 9/11/2011 1 DAY ASHOKBHAI GHELANI 8 

4 9/7/2011 1 DAYS DARSHAN BHAI CELEBRATY 4 

5 9/17/2011 1 DAY JUST DANCE GUJARAT REMO D SOUZA 85 

6 9/20/2011 4 DAYS 
SUCHITRA CALCUTTA AGGRESEN 

BHAVAN 12 

7 9/28/2011 1 DAYS TGB RESTAURANT ADAJAN 4 
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 Events & On site Captures: 
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BRANCH  TARGET (IN LAKHS) ACHIEVEMENTS (IN LAKHS) 

AHMEDABAD 5 3.7 

BANGALORE 4 3.25 

BHARUCH 3 1.75 

BELGAUM/GOA 4 2.97 

CHANDIGARH 4 2.55 

CHENNAI 4 3.50 

DELHI  5 1.95 

GANDHIDHAM 5 3.20 

HYDERABAD 4 2.65 

MUMBAI 6 4.77 

SURAT 6 5.90 

VAPI 5 3.35 
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We must become the change we want to see.                                                                      

Mahatma Gandhi  

"All our dreams can come true, if we have the courage to pursue them."                                

Walt Disney  

When you make a mistake, don't look back at it long. Take the reason of the thing into your 

mind, and then look forward. Mistakes are lessons of wisdom. The past cannot be changed. The 

future is yet in your power.  

Phyllis Bottome 

“When one door closes, another opens; but we often look so long and so regretfully upon the 

closed door that we do not see the one which has opened for us.” –                                   

Alexander Graham Bell 

“Yesterday is history, tomorrow is a mystery. And today? Today is a gift. That’s why we call it 

the present.” –                                                                                                                                  

B. Olatunji 

“What you are is what you have been. What you’ll be is what you do now.” –                  

Buddha 

You cannot control what happens to you, but you can control your attitude toward what happens 

to you, and in that, you will be mastering change rather than allowing it to master you.              

Sri Ram 

"Thinking will not overcome fear, but action will." 

 W. Clement Stone 
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Learn & Earn 

Chuan and Jing joined a wholesale company together just after graduation. Both worked very 

hard. 

After several years, the boss promoted Jing to sales executive but Chuan remained a sales rep. 

One day Chuan could not take it anymore, tender resignation to the boss and complained the 

boss did not value hard working staff, but only promoted those who flattered him. 

The boss knew that Chuan worked very hard for the years, but in order to help Chuan realize the 

difference between him and Jing, the boss asked Chuan to do the following. Go and find out 

anyone selling water melon in the market? Chuan returned and said yes. The boss asked how 

much per kg? Chuan went back to the market to ask and returned to inform boss the $12 per kg. 

Boss told Chuan, I will ask Jing the same question? Jing went, returned and said, boss, only one 

person selling water melon. $12 per kg, $100 for 10 kg, he has inventory of 340 melons. On the 

table 58 melons, every melon weighs about 15 kg, bought from the South two days ago, they are 

fresh and red, good quality. 

Chuan was very impressed and realized the difference between himself and Jing. He decided not 

to resign but to learn from Jing. 

My dear friends, a more successful person is more observant, think more and understand in 

depth. For the same matter, a more successful person sees several years ahead, while you see 

only tomorrow. The difference between a year and a day is 365 times, how could you win? 

Think! how far have you seen ahead in your life? How thoughtful in depth are you? 
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Mr. Reeturaj Thakur (Sr. Manager TRG) rewarding Mr.Pawan Kumar (Security Guard) 

of Inter Gold Gem for exhibiting his Brave act on duty.  Pawan Kumar was asked by 

some people to handover the keys of the showroom to them.  But he did not give them 

keys, even after getting beatings from them.  He alone fought with them and saved the 

property.  It shows the level of commitment of our Guards.  They actualy live upto our 

Motto, “Ever Aleart” and “Born to Protect”. 

 

                                                      


